Intern. Swiss Youth Competition Y Simming

Artistic Swimming

Pool Leimbach, Zurich
April 27th - 29th 2018

Solo Final Age Group 15 and under

Referee: Jutz Deborah

RANK BY

Av. fig. Results Free Total  Final Result (f:c':)
| 1 [Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 1 [Bachtold Kim | | 688673 | 71.3669 || 140.2342 || |
[ 2 [Limmat-Nixen Ziirich 1 [Polgar vikisria | | 674490 [ 70.9000 || 138.3490 || |
| 3 [Sw. Fed. of the Rep. of KazakhKakutia Eteri | | 675383 | 70.8002 || 138.3385 || |
| 4 |Schwimmclub FIos Buchs 2 [Marxer Leila | | 67.8214 [ 70.0999 || 137.9213 || |
| 5 [Genéve Natation 1885 1 [Morel Mila | | 687679 | 69.0666 || 137.83a5 || |
| 6 [Schwimmclub Flés Buchs 1 [Lippuner Ladina | | 672781 | 69.8669 || 137.1450 || |
[ 7 [Limmat-Nixen Ziirich 3 [Trincia Chiara | | 679668 | 68.6670 || 136.6338 || |
| 8 [Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro2  |[Battagiia Giorgia | | 672321 | 68.4668 || 135.6989 || |
| 9 |Genéve Natation 1885 2 [Rasmussen Gaia | | 66.4592 | 69.1334 || 1355926 || |
| 10 |Sw. Fed. of the Rep. of KazakHMyasnikova Arina | | e66.6811 | 683332 || 135.0143 || |
[ 11 [Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2 [semon Fanny | | 659388 | 67.5330 || 1334718 || |
| 12 [Morges-Natation [Ponsar Alice | | 66.2372 | 66.8331 || 133.0703 || |
| 13 [Fed. Fr. Belge de Natation BRAChemookova Anthea | | 64.0383 | 64.9668 || 129.0051 || |
| 14 |Synchroverein Bern [ wilratt Keira | | 62.6607 | 65.4000 || 128.0607 || |
| 15 [ACZ Nederland 1 |Lorenzini Maria | | 63.043a | 64.5334 || 1275768 || |
| 16 [Lausanne Natation 2 [stojkovic Anastasija | | 619413 [ 65.2332 || 127.1745 || |
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Solo Final Age Group 15 and under

Referee: Jutz Deborah

RANK BY

Av. fig. Results Free Total  Final Result (f:crl‘)
| 17 |ACZ Nederland 2 [schallenberg Floor | | 613980 | 63.5667 || 124.9647 || |
| 18 |Dauphins Synchro Vernier 1 [Movtchan Martina | | 613954 | 63.4999 || 124.8953 || |
| 19 [Fed. Fr. Belge de Natation BRADominguez Isis | | 609541 [ 62.5001 || 123.4542 || |
| 20 [Lausanne Natation 1 [Pilet Emilie | | 609464 | 62.3670 || 1233134 || |
[ 21 [Schwimmclub Solothurn 1 [orschel Pascale | | 595714 | 60.6666 || 120.2380 || |
| 22 |Cercle des Nageurs Monthey [Caillet-Bois Kimberley | | 556276 | 61.9668 || 117.5944 || |
| 23 |Schwimmverein beider Basel [Ursprung Svea | | 577372 | 57.1668 || 114.9040 || |
| 24 [Schwimmclub Solothurn 2~ [Tary Anna | | 42.8061 [ 65.3330 || 108.1391 || |
| 25 [Perlyny Ukraine 2 [Letiagina Khrystyna | | 41.6020 [ 51.0000 |[ 92.6020 || |
| 26 |Perlyny Ukraine 1 |Brizheniuk Oleksandra | | 29.2730 | 48.8667 || 78.1397 || |
[ 27 | | | | | I |
[ 28 | | | | | I |
[ 29 | | | | | I |
[ 30 | | | | | I |
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Intern. Swiss Youth Competition
Pool Leimbach, Zurich
April 27th - 29th 2018

swiss .
swimming

Artistic Swimmin

Solo Final Age Group 15 and under RANK BY FREE ROUTINE RESULT

Referee:

Judges:
Judge 1:
Judge 2 :
Judge 3 :
Judge 4 :
Judge 5 :

1 Bachtold Kim

2 Polgar Viktoria

3 Kakutia Eteri

4 Marxer Leila

5 Lippuner Ladina

6 Rasmussen Gaia

Jitz Deborah

Execution Artistic impression
Bogacheva Valentina Judge 1 : Jotterand Anne
Sonney Valérie Judge 2 : Lampert Marina
Sijben Patrick Judge 3 : Smal Olga
Minisini Roberto Judge 4 : Fahrni Patricia
Baeriswyl Livia Judge 5 : Pouchele Morgane
Judges scores
1 2 3 4
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Exec / Synch 72 76 71 7.2
Artistic imp. 65 75 74 7.1
Difficulty 67 74 73 68
Limmat-Nixen Ziirich
Exec / Synch 71 74 7.7 7.3
Artistic imp. 64 70 7.2 6.9
Difficulty 70 7.7 6.8 64

Sw. Fed. of the Rep. of Kazakhstan

Exec / Synch 7.0
Artistic imp. 6.8
Difficulty 6.9

Schwimmclub Fl6s Buchs

Exec / Synch 7.1
Artistic imp. 6.8
Difficulty 6.7

Schwimmclub Fl6s Buchs

Exec / Synch 6.9
Artistic imp. 7.0
Difficulty 6.9

Geneve Natation 1885

Exec / Synch 7.0
Artistic imp. 6.9
Difficulty 6.8

73 69 6.9
72 72 73
74 70 65
74 75 7.1
70 64 7.2
70 6.7 67
71 75 73
71 70 7.1
64 69 64
71 74 75
6.7 68 6.9
6.6 6.7 7.2
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Judge 1:
Judge 2 :
Judge 3:
Judge 4 :
Judge 5 :

7.2
6.7
7.6

6.8
7.1
7.3

7.4
6.9
7.3

7.2
7.2
7.1

7.2
7.2
6.7

6.9
6.8
6.8

Difficulty
Javorska Simona
Tauss Camille
Vyncke Kimberly
Candini Lourdes

Bachtold Elena

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Chief recorder:

Total
71.3669
21.6000
28.2668
21.5001

70.9000
21.8001
28.0000
21.0999

70.8002
21.2001
28.4000
21.2001

70.0999
21.6999
28.0000
20.4000

69.8669
21.6000
28.2668
20.0001

69.1334
21.5001
27.3332
20.3001

Weibel Nicola



7 Morel Milla

8 Trincia Chiara

9 Battaglia Giorgia

10 Myasnikova Arina

11 Semon Fanny

12 Ponsar Alice

13 Willfratt Keira

14 Tary Anna
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1

Geneéve Natation 1885
Exec / Synch 6.9
Artistic imp. 7.5
Difficulty 7.1
Limmat-Nixen Ziirich

Exec / Synch 7.0
Artistic imp. 6.4
Difficulty 6.9

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

Exec / Synch 6.7
Artistic imp. 6.3
Difficulty 6.4

Judges scores

2

7.0
6.7
7.2

7.3
6.9
7.1

7.0
6.8
6.9

3

6.9
6.8
6.4

6.7
6.9
6.6

7.1
6.6
6.8

Sw. Fed. of the Rep. of Kazakhstan

Exec / Synch 6.8
Artistic imp. 7.2
Difficulty 6.6

Dauphins Synchro Vernier

Exec / Synch 6.6
Artistic imp. 6.4
Difficulty 6.5

Morges-Natation

Exec / Synch 6.5
Artistic imp. 6.6
Difficulty 6.6

Synchroverein Bern

Exec / Synch 6.7
Artistic imp. 6.7
Difficulty 6.2

Schwimmclub Solothurn

Exec / Synch 6.9
Artistic imp. 6.4
Difficulty 6.4

6.9
6.5
7.0

7.3
6.8
6.9

6.7
6.6
6.7

6.7
6.4
6.3

6.3
6.4
6.3

7.3
6.8
6.7

7.3
6.5
6.5

7.2
6.5
6.5

6.9
6.4
6.4

6.8
6.6
6.3

4

6.8
6.8
6.5

7.0
7.0
6.3

7.4
7.1
6.9

6.9
7.2
6.3

7.1
7.2
6.2

7.2
7.0
6.2

6.7
6.7
6.4

7.1
6.6
7.0

7.3
7.0
7.2

6.9
6.8
6.8

6.7
6.9
7.0

6.7
7.1
6.2

7.0
6.6
6.6

6.8
6.7
6.5

6.7
6.8
6.1

6.5
6.8
6.2

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Chief recorder:

Total

69.0666
20.7999
27.4668
20.7999

68.6670
20.9001
27.4668
20.3001

68.4668
20.7999
27.0668
20.6001

68.3332
20.6001
28.1332
19.5999

67.5330
21.3999
26.5332
19.5999

66.8331
20.7000
26.5332
19.5999

65.4000
20.1000
26.4000
18.9000

65.3330
20.1999
26.1332
18.9999

Weibel Nicola



15 Stojkovic Anastasija

16 Chernookova Anthea

17 Lorenzini Maria

18 Schallenberg Floor

19 Movtchan Martina

20 Dominguez Isis

21 Pilet Emilie

22 Caillet-Bois Kimberley
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Judges scores

1 2 3
Lausanne Natation
Exec / Synch 64 66 64
Artistic imp. 6.6 6.6 6.2
Difficulty 65 64 64

Fed. Fr. Belge de Natation BRASS

Exec / Synch 6.6 6.4 6.7
Artistic imp. 6.6 6.2 6.4
Difficulty 6.0 6.7 6.5

ACZ Nederland

Exec / Synch 63 67 7.3
Artistic imp. 6.0 6.5 6.3
Difficulty 6.5 64 6.2

ACZ Nederland

Exec / Synch 6.4 65 7.4
Artistic imp. 59 63 6.1
Difficulty 6.3 59 6.1

Dauphins Synchro Vernier

Exec / Synch 66 6.8 6.7
Artistic imp. 59 63 6.3
Difficulty 6.0 6.6 6.1

Fed. Fr. Belge de Natation BRASS

Exec / Synch 6.4 6.1 6.6
Artistic imp. 6.1 6.0 6.3
Difficulty 6.2 60 64

Lausanne Natation

Exec / Synch 58 64 58
Artistic imp. 6.0 6.2 6.1
Difficulty 63 6.2 6.0

Cercle des Nageurs Monthey

Exec / Synch 6.1 6.2 6.5
Artistic imp. 6.2 59 6.2
Difficulty 64 6.0 55

4

6.6
6.7
6.0

6.1
6.7
6.2

6.4
7.0
6.5

6.8
6.8
6.2

6.5
6.7
6.0

6.8
6.2
6.5

6.7
6.5
6.3

7.0
6.4
6.2

6.8
6.9
6.3

6.8
7.0
6.3

6.6
6.5
6.2

6.6
6.4
6.4

6.5
6.6
6.0

6.1
6.3
5.4

6.6
6.5
5.9

6.3
6.4
5.7

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Chief recorder:

Total

65.2332
19.5999
26.5332
19.1001

64.9668
19.7001
26.2668
18.9999

64.5334
19.7001
25.7332
19.1001

63.5667
19.8999
25.0668
18.6000

63.4999
19.8000
25.6000
18.0999

62.5001
19.1001
24.8000
18.6000

62.3670
18.8001
25.0668
18.5001

61.9668
18.9999
25.0668
17.9001

Weibel Nicola



23 Orschel Pascale

24 Ursprung Svea

25 Letiagina Khrystyna

26 Brizheniuk Oleksandra

1

Schwimmclub Solothurn

Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

6.2
5.6
5.8

Judges scores

2

5.6
5.7
6.7

Schwimmverein beider Basel

Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

Perlyny Ukraine
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

Perlyny Ukraine
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

5.9
5.3
5.6

4.6
4.8
5.4

4.1
4.7
5.1

5.4
5.5
6.5

53
5.0
5.4

5.1
4.8
4.8

3

6.3
6.2
5.8

53
5.8
5.7

5.0
5.2
4.7

5.1
4.8
4.9

SWAS_Results Swiss Youth AG_15U Apr18 (Repari@®)Q4Sa0d 85 BHgedint

4

6.4
6.0
6.5

5.8
5.7
6.2

5.2
5.6
5.0

5.2
53
4.5

6.2
6.2
5.5

5.8
6.4
54

5.0
5.1
5.0

4.8
4.6
51

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Free Total
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty
Penalties

Chief recorder: Weibel Nicola

Total

60.6666
18.6999
23.8668
18.0999

57.1668
17.0001
22.6668
17.4999

51.0000
15.2001
20.4000
15.3999

48.8667
15.0000
19.0668
14.7999



